DATE 10/01/2008	Columbia County Bu	PERMIT	
0.5	Y SHERROUSE	PHONE 386.75	-
ADDRESS 295	NW COMMONS LOOP	LAKE CITY	FL 32055
	ME MCINTEE	PHONE 386.466	The second second
ADDRESS 1240	NW FRONTIR DRIVE	LAKE CITY	FL 32055
CONTRACTOR E	BRIAN S. CRAWFORD	PHONE 386.75	5.8887
LOCATION OF PROP	-		KE,TL
	TO FRONTIER,TR AND IT'S TH	5TH PLACE ON R.	
TYPE DEVELOPMEN	T REROOF/SFD EST	IMATED COST OF CONSTRUC	TION 8000.00
HEATED FLOOR ARI	EA TOTAL ARE	A HEIG	HT STORIES
FOUNDATION	WALLS R	OOF PITCH	FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING	G	MAX. HEIGHT	
Minimum Set Back Red	quirments: STREET-FRONT	REAR	SIDE
NO. EX.D.U. 1	FLOOD ZONE	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.	
PARCEL ID 26-3S-	16-02308-085 SUBDIVISION	N FAIRWAY VIEW	
LOT 8 BLOCK	K PHASE UNIT 4	TOTAL ACRE	S 0.50
	CCC1326779		
EXISTING Driveway Connection COMMENTS:	Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Num X-08-326 Septic Tank Number LU & Zonin	g checked by Approved for	/Owner/Contractor N Issuance New Resident
		Check	# or Cash 3917
Temporary Power	FOR BUILDING & ZONIN Foundation	G DEPARTMENT ONLY Monol	(Tooter/Stab)
2 8	date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plu	The state of the s		eathing/Nailing
Framing	date/app. by Rough-in plumbing ab	date/app. by ove slab and below wood floor	date/app. by
	/app. by	ove stab and below wood floor	date/app. by
Electrical rough-in	Heat & Air Duct	Pari baar	n (Lintel)
-	date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Permanent power	C.O. Final	Culvert	-
		ate/app. by	date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking	g, electricity and plumbing date/app	. by	ool
Reconnection	D	Litility Dala	date/app. by
M/H Polo	date/app. by date/	app. by date	/app. by
M/H Pole date/app. b	y Travel Trailer	Re-roo	date/app. by
		SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
BUILDING PERMIT F	EE\$ 40.00 CERTIFICATION FEE	SURCE \$ SURCE	HARGE FEE \$ 0.00
MISC. FEES \$ 0.	.00 ZONING CERT. FEE \$	FIRE FEE \$ 0.00	WASTE FEE \$

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

FLOOD ZONE FEE \$

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE \$

INSPECTORS OFFICE

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

CULVERT FEE \$

CLERKS OFFICE

TOTAL FEE

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

09/29/2008 15:22

3867582160

p. 1

BUILDING AND ZONING

PAGE 02/04

Columbia County Building Permit Application

For Office Use Only	08	10-07 -	d. Decelered	10/01	By TW Par	mit# Z	7388
For Office Use Only Zoning Official	Application # 00	Floor 200	ate Received	I and Use	Dy <u>J</u>	Zoning	
Zoning Official FEMA Map #	Date	F1000 Z01	Dhrar	Plans	Examiner	Da	ate
19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Elevation	MFE	_ K(AQ)	I chatto			
NOC DEH Deed	DA CHARICA	- Conta Board In	fo a Parent P	arcel #			
Dev Permit #	or PA D Site Plan	te DEON SING D	er of Auth. fre	om Contrac	tor pFW	Comp. letter	8 - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -
Dev Permit #	0 111 F	ire	Corr		Road/Code_		
IMPACT FEES: EMS	ool						
					Fax		
Septic Permit No		0,0	71	4			755- 8887
Name Authorized Per	rson Signing Permit	Kandy >	sherro us		_ Phone	· · · · ·	000/
Address 295 /	UW COMMON	100p	Lake C.ty	FL 3	2055		
Owners Name					Phone 38	6 466 8	824
Owners Name		- 0	1 46 (7	5 41	32055		
911 Address 124	O WW Frank	CARTONE	Nucon	Glubal			700 - 800)
911 Address	By Clear	span, Inc. 6	18A Southe	i-s			755-8887
Address 295	an Como	13 Loop	ste ils	391	Loke C. y	y fr 30	5022
Fee Simple Owner No	ame & Address De	rome she	Cintre	McI	VIEE		
Bonding Co. Name	& AddressW	/A					
Architect/Engineer I	Name & Address/	VIA					
Mortgage Lenders N	lame & Address	NIH					
Circle the correct po	ower company – FL	Power & Light	– Clay Elec.	- Suwar	nee Valley E	lec Prog	gress Energy
Property ID Number	26-35-16-0	02308-085	Estima	ted Cost of	f Construction	8,000	
Subdivision Name_	FATROLAU	VIEW		Lot_	Btock	Unit 4_	Phase
Driving Directions	Tomas		d Wes	st to	Commerce	- Tura 1	Right
	FROM 65 90	De37 40	-1	, 4	4/ .	. u l. Ke	- R. 647
the Then		Egret					, ,
on Frontier -	- 5th Home	on Righ					
Construction of	Re-Roof -	SFO	-control			and the same of th	ze 1/2 Arc
Do you need a - <u>Cu</u>	<u>Ivert Permit</u> or <u>Culv</u>	rent Walver or H	lave an Existil	ng Drive		ling Height_	/
Actual Distance of S	Structure from Prope	rty Lines - Front	Sic	le	Side	Rec	42 4 1 0
Number of Stories_	Healed Floor	Areo	Total Fl	loor Area_		Roof Pitch	
Application is hereb installation has com of all laws regulating	by made to obtain a nmenced prior to the g construction in thi	permit to do wo s issuance of a p s jurisdiction.	de and inetall	atione as ir	ndicated I ce	rtify that no	work or standards
	was much be cubral	rentanot bate				. 100	

Page 1 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted together.)

ELK (Archi) Shingle

09/29/2008 15:22

3867582160

03/04 BUILDING AND ZONING 954-772-155 PAGE

Columbia County Building Permit Application

TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your investment

According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE:

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

OWNERS CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that all the foregoing information is accurate and all work will

be done in compliance with all applicable laws and regulating construction and zoning. I further understand the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit. www. Owners Signature CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT: By my signature I understand and agree that I have informed and provided this written statement to the owner of all the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit. Contractor's License Number CC 132677 Columbia County Contractor's Signature (Permitee) Competency Card Number Affirmed under penalty of perjury to by the Contractor and subscribed before me this ____ day of or Produced Identification Personally known SEAL:

Page 2 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted logether.)

State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor)

Notary Public State of Florida Lisa L Marinacci My Commission DD749087 Expires 06/20/2011

Revised 1-10-08

STATE OF FLORIDA



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY LICENSING BOARD 1940 NORTH MONROE STREET TALLAHASSEE FL 32399-0783

(850) 487-1395

CRAWFORD, BRIAN S
SOUTHEASTERN ROOFING CONTRACTORS INC
2109 W US HIGHWAY 90 SUITE 170-144
LAKE CITY FL 32055-4742

Congratulations! With this license you become one of the nearly one million Floridians licensed by the Department of Business and Professional Regulation. Our professionals and businesses range from architects to yacht brokers, from boxers to barbeque restaurants, and they keep Florida's economy strong.

Every day we work to improve the way we do business in order to serve you better. For information about our services, please log onto www.myfloridalicense.com. There you can find more information about our divisions and the regulations that impact you, subscribe to department newsletters and learn more about the Department's initiatives.

Our mission at the Department is: License Efficiently, Regulate Fairly. We constantly strive to serve you better so that you can serve your customers. 'hank you for doing business in Florida, and congratulations on your new license!



STATE OF FLORIDA AC# 3908871
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

CCC1326779

08/12/08 088028301

CERTIFIED ROOFING CONTRACTOR CRAWFORD, BRIAN S SOUTHEASTERN ROOFING CONTRACTORS

IS CERTIFIED under the provisions of Ch.489 FS Expiration date: AUG 31, 2010 L08081201827

DETACH HERE

AC# 3908874

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY LICENSING BOARD
SEQ# L08081201827

DATE BATCH NUMBER LICENSE NBR

08/12/2008 088028301 CCC1326779

The ROOFING CONTRACTOR
Named below IS CERTIFIED
Under the provisions of Chapter 489 FS.
Expiration date: AUG 31, 2010

CRAWFORD, BRIAN S
SOUTHEASTERN ROOFING CONTRACTORS INC
2109 W US HIGHWAY 90 SUITE 170-144
LAKE CITY FL 32055-4742

CHARLIE CRIST GOVERNOR CHARLES W. DRAGO SECRETARY

A	CORD CERTIFIC	ATE OF LIABILIT	TY INSU	RANCE	OPID NS NUCON-1	08/25/08
577	ST SOUTH INSURANCE SW BASCOM NORRIS DR		HOLDER, T	CONFERS NO RIGHTS CERTIFICATE	D AS A MATTER OF INFO GHTS UPON THE CERTII E DOES NOT AMEND, EX ORDED BY THE POLICI	FICATE TEND OR
	: CITY FL 32025 ne:386-755-1666	86-755-3629	INSURERS A	FFORDING COVE	RAGE	NAIC#
SURE	D		INSURER A:	Auto Owners Insura	neo Company	18988
			INSURER B:	OCC CHICKE ANDULE	inco conquity	120300
	Nucon Global, Inc		INSURER C:			
	295 NW Commons Loo	p Stel15-391	INSURER D			
	Lisa 295 NW Commons Loo Lake City FL 32055		INSURER E:			
	RAGES POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAV	E BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED	ABOVE FOR THE POI	LICY PERIOD INDICATI	ED. NOTWITHSTANDING	
MAY POLI	REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THI CIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH E POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT	RESPECT TO WHICH	THIS CERTIFICATE M	AY BE ISSUED OR	
RIN	BRO TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	OLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	8
T	GENERAL LIABILITY		- 11 to Common 1 1 1		EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	08-9556	08/04/08	08/04/09	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence)	\$ 300,000
	CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR		00,00,00	00,00,00	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,000
	The state of the s				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	
1						\$1,000,000
	CENT ACCRECATE LINE ACCURA				GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000
1	POLICY PRO-				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$1,000,000
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO		99		COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$
	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	8
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	s
					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	8
	GARAGE LIABILITY	1			AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$
	OTUA YMA				OTHER THAN EA ACC AGG	\$
1	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	CLAIMS MADE	08-9585	08/25/08	08/25/09	AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000
	DEDUCTIBLE		-			\$
1						\$
+	RETENTION \$				WCSTATU- TOTH-	5
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND MPLOYERS' LIABILITY				TORY LIMITS ER	
A	NY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	1			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$
	FFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ves, describe under				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$
	yes, describe under PECIAL PROVISIONS below THER				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$
0	Commercial Applica					
	PTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC					-
e e	ection of Pre Fab Meta	l Buildings Prefabrio	cated build	ling errect	i on; off	
RT	IFICATE HOLDER		CANCELLATIO	ON		
-			7		ED BOI ICIES DE CAMOS I	DEFAGE SUP EVAN
	For information pu	FORINFO	DATE THEREOF, NOTICE TO THE	THE ISSUING INSURE CERTIFICATE HOLDER	BED POLICIES BE CANCELLED R WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL R NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FA OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSU	DAYS WRITTE
			REPRESENTATIV	res.		oromo en esta de la compansión de la compa
			AU I HUKIZED REP	RESERVATION	Sless	

Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 8/5/2008

2008 Proposed Values

Tax Record

Property Card

Interactive GIS Map

Print

Parcel: 26-3S-16-02308-085 HX

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	MCINTEE JEROME S III				
Site Address	FRONTIER				
Mailing Address	1240 NW FRONTIER DR LAKE CITY, FL 32055				
Use Desc. (code)	SINGLE FAM (000100)				
Neighborhood	26316.03	Tax District	2		
UD Codes	МКТА06	Market Area	06		
Total Land Area	0.000 ACRES				
Description	LOT 8 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 4. ORB 688-559, 772- 947, PROB #97-120-CP FOR JOHN H RICKSECKER ORB 843-2457 THRU 2474, POA 878-1350, PROB #01- 92-CP ORB 926-190 THRU 206. 929-1044, 1046, 971-539. WD 1143-1926,				

Search Result: 1 of 1



Property & Assessment Values

Total Appraised Value		\$192,686.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (2)	\$3,600.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$147,786.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Mkt Land Value	cnt: (1)	\$41,300.00

Just Value		\$192,686.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$158,376.00
Exempt Value	(code: HX)	\$50,000.00
Total Taxable Value		\$108,376.00

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
2/19/2008	1143/1926	WD	I	Q		\$192,500.00
12/23/2002	971/539	TR	I	Q		\$162,000.00
6/8/2001	929/1046	WD	I	Q		\$150,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value
1	SINGLE FAM (000100)	1986	Common BRK (19)	2224	3438	\$147,786.00
	Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.					

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Blt	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0166	CONC, PAVMT	0	\$1,300.00	1.000	0 x 0 x 0	(.00)
0180	FPLC 1STRY	0	\$2,300.00	1.000	0 x 0 x 0	(.00)

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value
000100	SFR (MKT)	1.000 LT - (.000AC)	1.00/1.00/1.40/1.00	\$41,300.00	\$41,300.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 8/5/2008

1 of 1

Disclaimer

This information was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser's Office solely for the government purpose of property assessment. The information shown is a **work in progress** and should not be relied upon by anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's Office. The assessed values are **NOT CERTIFIED** values and therefore are subject to change before finalized for ad-valorem assessment purposes.

Notice:

Under Florida Law, e-mail addresses are public record. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a public-records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead contact this office by phone or in writing.

Scroll to Top

Site powered by: Grizzly Logic, Inc.© Copyright 2001

Web Site Copyright @ 2000 Columbia County. All rights reserved.

October 1, 2008 Columbia County Building & Zoning To Whom It May Concern:

I hereby authorize Randy Sherrouse, an employee of Clearspan Inc dba Nucon Global/Southeastern Roofing, to sign for permits and all other documents related to our projects. Please call our office if you have any questions. (386) 755-8887.

Thank you, Brian S. Crawford	
President, Clearspan, Inc.	
STATE OF The COUNTY OF_	^ /
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged be 20 0, by 100 (and 100) corporation, on behalf	efore me this \ day of \ \ as \ \ b\ \ lo \ \ , a \ for the corporation. They are (personally
known to me) (or have produced	
take an oath.	
Signature	Notary Public State of Florida
LISA Marinacci	Lisa L Marinacci My Commission DD749087
Printed Name	Expires 06/20/2011
Tiple or Rank	
My Commission Expires	
NOTARY SEAL (NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT	TE OF